Kilmashogue G.C. Monthly Draw March 2024

Place

Grand
Prize

2nd

3rd

4th

Ball
No.

214

272

210

273

349

311

Winner

Jennifer Moffett

Aine Doyle

Ornagh O'Gorman

Phil Kelly

Deborah Orr

John O'Shea

Prize

€500

€100

€80

€60




the committee and felow members for your continued support




