Kilmashogue G.C. Monthly Draw March 2024

Place	Ball No.	Winner	Prize
Grand Prize	214	Jennifer Moffett	€500
2nd	272	Aine Doyle	€100
3rd	210	Ornagh O'Gorman	€80
4th	273	Phil Kelly	€60
5th	349	Deborah Orr	€50
6th	311	John O'Shea	€40

Please note prizes will be available from the club office upon reopening and thank you on behalf of

the committee and felow members for your continued support